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NOM PARTICIPANT
209 CAMPRUBI BONET, QUIM
274 ALGUE RUIZ, ORIOL
307 PUIGDELLIVOL CATLLA, JAN
273 BALLARA SALA, JAN
312 FREIXA DACHS, MARC
216 SOBRINO URGELES, PAU
280 PERARNAU OLCESE, EDUARD
248 CUNILL PENA, JORDI
317 CATLLA ALTIMIRAS, ORIOL
309 BARCONS COMAPOSADA, LLEIR
212 AHICART TORT, GERARD
298 MINOVES PLANA, BLAI
279 ALCALA ARMENGOU, TONI
318 CARO PICAS, LAIA
271 BRIGNOLE MASSANA, NAHUEL
321 VILASECA VALLRIBERA, MARIA
275 PENA VIZUETA, CHRISTIAN
301 ENRIQUEZ CORRETJE, MARIONA
262 DACHS SOLER, POL
249 CUNILL PENA, ALBA
243 TORREBLANCA CATALAN, FERRAN
236 MINOVES BOIX, ARNAU
314 ESCOBET BUSQUETS, AINA
242 CATALAN LLADO, MIREIA
219 LENO CASAFONT, ROGER
245 VILALTA RUBIO, TANIT
316 BARCONS ROMERA, MARINA
289 SANTACREU SANCHEZ, QUERALT
228 MONNE , POL
214 TORAN CALDERER, POL
211 VALLE PRADA, AITOR
305 SANCHEZ CORTINA, MARTI
265 FIGOLS MOLINA, JAN
259 GARCIA COROMIAS, MIQUEL
206 CAMPRUBI MARGINET, POL
322 SANTASUSAGNA BOIXADER, TON
229 GRAS, BERTA
297 BUTXACA BRAU, MARIA
302 CANAL CUNILL, PAU
283 TARRES GUITART, PEP
284 GRANDIA GARCIA, JAN
240 CASAFONT GORCHS, ANNA
304 SANCHEZ CORTINA, BERNANT
203 GUTIERREZ GUITART, NEUS
306 FELIU ARANDA, EUDALD
251 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA
231 GUITART BARRAL, BERTA
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BF
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TEMPS
01:26,9
01:34,2
01:40,7
01:45,6
01:48,7
01:50,6
01:52,7
01:56,6
01:59,1
01:59,8
02:02,8
02:05,2
02:07,9
02:10,2
02:12,1
02:13,4
02:16,1
02:19,9
02:25,2
02:28,9
02:32,7
02:35,6
02:38,3
02:41,3
02:44,0
02:46,5
02:48,6
02:50,8
02:53,0
02:54,5
02:56,5
02:59,9
03:01,9
03:04,1
03:06,8
03:09,6
03:12,0
03:14,6
03:17,2
03:19,3
03:22,0
03:24,1
03:26,3
03:29,2
03:32,0
03:34,2
03:36,0
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255 SANCHEZ CURRIU, ISAAC

225 GRANERO NAVARRETE, MARTINA
230 URRESTARAZU, DECLAN

308 ESPINOSA FERNANDEZ, ARNAU
313 GANGOLELLS GALBANY, BERTA
244 GONFAUS SELLES, MARTINA
315 GANGOLELLS HUGUET, ONA
272 RIBERA CANUDAS, IU

256 FIGOLS VILALTA, ORIOL

227 GENDRAU GONFAUS, JULI

269 GUITART FIGOLS, PAU

311 COROMINAS LUCHANOK, LIDIA
293 LLIMOS TORRA, ELIA

276 MONNE CLARET, JAN

239 MONNE, JAN

241 MACIA PERARNAU, ROC

246 PARRAS GONFAUS, MARIA

263 VALENCIA COMELLAS, ORIOL
320 RQUENA SOLER, LUCIA

258 GARCIA COROMINAS, MARTI
282 ALCALA ARMENGOU, ANNA
291 TORRABADELLA MORE, JAN
281 PERARNAU OLCESE, LIA

292 VELILLA MUJAL, XENIA

261 FIGOLS MORAL, CELIA

234 GRACIA RODRIGUEZ, LAIA

278 ARMENGAU TORT, NURIA

300 SERRA TUBAU, ABRIL

290 COMELLAS ROSET, AINA

264 CUTAL GALLIFA, JOFRE

226 PUJALS MASANAS, MARTI

252 SANCHEZ PUIG, LAIA

210 ARMENGOL GORDILLO, TANIT
299 COMELLAS SANTAULARIA, XAVIER
250 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTI
286 RACERO ALGUE, DANI

267 BARRIOS MACARRO, QUERALT
235 MINOVES BOIX, JANA

285 RACERO ALGUE, JOSEP

277 ALONSO VARGAS, MARC

288 THORSTENSEN, TYR

253 FLORES PUIG, BERNAT

260 BARTOLO DIAZ, QUERALT

233 NEVADO CHIRVECHES, ONA
303 BESSA RACERO, NIL

295 GALERA BENITEZ, GUILLEM
294 COMELLAS PONS, MARC

268 VILALTA RUBIO, ROC
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03:38,3
03:41,4
03:43,5
03:46,2
03:48,3
03:50,3
03:52,0
03:55,0
03:57,0
03:59,4
04:01,0
04:02,7
04:04,3
04:11,4
04:13,4
04:15,6
04:17,6
04:21,2
04:30,0
04:37,8
04:40,3
04:43,5
04:45,7
04:48,5
04:52,3
04:54,7
04:58,2
05:12,2
05:15,3
05:17,1
05:19,0
05:21,9
05:25,4
05:27,5
05:30,0
05:33,0
05:35,6
05:37,8
05:40,6
05:42,3
05:44,3
05:46,9
05:49,4
05:51,9
05:54,3
05:57,3
05:59,8
06:02,8



CLUB-ENTITAT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
C.TRIATLO NAVAS
CQUIE
AVIA COP DE PEDAL
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
IND3PENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
C.TRIATLO L'EIX NAVAS
INDEPENDENT L
AMB L
C.TRIATLO L'EIX NAVAS
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L

INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L

A.E MOUNTAIN RUNNERS L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L

C.E. BICI GRANDIA

CQUIE

AT.BERGA

INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT



INDEPENDENT L
CEB L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT A
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT A
C.EB.L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT A
EQUIE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT A
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L

CQUIE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C.E.BERGUEDA
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
CEB L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
C.AT.BERGA L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
TRIATLO BERGA

INDEPENDENT
C.AT.BERGA L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L



